

**EVENT 665
HAULING AND DISPOSAL OF DIRT AND SNOW
BID OPENING: OCTOBER 31, 2019
BID TABULATION SHEET**

Name	Description	UOM	Quantity	Amount	Total Cost
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Disposal of Dirt in a Landfill - to load, haul and dispose of contaminated dirt in a certified industrial landfill.	TON	2000.0000	\$ 31.00	\$ 62,000.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Disposal of "Fill" - Contractor to haul and dispose.	TON	15000.0000	\$ 11.35	\$ 170,250.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Disposal of "Fill" - Contractor to load, haul and dispose.	TON	3000.0000	\$ 12.45	\$ 37,350.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Street Millings/Profiling - Contractor to haul and dispose.	TON	50000.0000	\$ 9.00	\$ 450,000.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Street Millings/Profiling - (Weekend work, Saturday and or Sunday) Contractor to haul and dispose.	TON	6500.0000	\$ 5.30	\$ 34,450.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Contractor Load, Dump Truck haul and dispose of Snow (Normal hours - Monday - Friday 7am to 5 pm)	HR	1000.0000	\$ 141.00	\$ 141,000.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Contractor Load, Dump Truck haul and dispose of Snow (Non-Normal hours Evenings/Weekends)	HR	1000.0000	\$ 141.00	\$ 141,000.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Dump Truck haul and dispose of Snow (Normal hours - Monday - Friday 7am to 5 pm)	HR	1200.0000	\$ 138.00	\$ 165,600.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Dump Truck haul and dispose of Snow (Non-Normal hours Evenings/Weekends)	HR	1200.0000	\$ 138.00	\$ 165,600.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Rubble Asphalt or Concrete Pavement - Contractor to excavate, load, haul and dispose.	TON	50000.0000	\$ 9.40	\$ 470,000.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Tri-Axle Dump Truck	HR	4500.0000	\$ 145.00	\$ 652,500.00
VEIT AND COMPANY, INC.	Belly or End Dump Truck	HR	4000.0000	\$ 112.00	\$ 448,000.00
FPI PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	Disposal of Dirt in a Landfill - to load, haul and dispose of contaminated dirt in a certified industrial landfill.	TON	0.0000	\$ -	\$ -
FPI PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	Disposal of "Fill" - Contractor to haul and dispose.	TON	0.0000	\$ -	\$ -
FPI PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	Disposal of "Fill" - Contractor to load, haul and dispose.	TON	0.0000	\$ -	\$ -
FPI PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	Street Millings/Profiling - Contractor to haul and dispose.	TON	50000.0000	\$ 11.20	\$ 560,000.00
FPI PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	Street Millings/Profiling - (Weekend work, Saturday and or Sunday) Contractor to haul and dispose.	TON	6500.0000	\$ 12.25	\$ 79,625.00
FPI PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	Contractor Load, Dump Truck haul and dispose of Snow (Normal hours - Monday - Friday 7am to 5 pm)	HR	0.0000	\$ -	\$ -
FPI PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	Contractor Load, Dump Truck haul and dispose of Snow (Non-Normal hours Evenings/Weekends)	HR	0.0000	\$ -	\$ -
FPI PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	Dump Truck haul and dispose of Snow (Normal hours - Monday - Friday 7am to 5 pm)	HR	0.0000	\$ -	\$ -
FPI PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	Dump Truck haul and dispose of Snow (Non-Normal hours Evenings/Weekends)	HR	0.0000	\$ -	\$ -
FPI PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	Rubble Asphalt or Concrete Pavement - Contractor to excavate, load, haul and dispose.	TON	0.0000	\$ -	\$ -
FPI PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	Tri-Axle Dump Truck	HR	4500.0000	\$ 146.85	\$ 660,825.00
FPI PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC.	Belly or End Dump Truck	HR	4000.0000	\$ 154.00	\$ 616,000.00

Name	Description	UOM	Quantity	Amount	Total Cost
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Disposal of Dirt in a Landfill - to load, haul and dispose of contaminated dirt in a certified industrial landfill.	TON	2000.0000	\$ 34.00	\$ 68,000.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Disposal of "Fill" - Contractor to haul and dispose.	TON	15000.0000	\$ 12.50	\$ 187,500.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Disposal of "Fill" - Contractor to load, haul and dispose.	TON	3000.0000	\$ 13.50	\$ 40,500.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Street Millings/Profiling - Contractor to haul and dispose.	TON	50000.0000	\$ 12.50	\$ 625,000.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Street Millings/Profiling - (Weekend work, Saturday and or Sunday) Contractor to haul and dispose.	TON	6500.0000	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,500.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Contractor Load, Dump Truck haul and dispose of Snow (Normal hours - Monday - Friday 7am to 5 pm)	HR	1000.0000	\$ 75.00	\$ 75,000.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Contractor Load, Dump Truck haul and dispose of Snow (Non-Normal hours Evenings/Weekends)	HR	1000.0000	\$ 75.00	\$ 75,000.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Dump Truck haul and dispose of Snow (Normal hours - Monday - Friday 7am to 5 pm)	HR	1200.0000	\$ 65.00	\$ 78,000.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Dump Truck haul and dispose of Snow (Non-Normal hours Evenings/Weekends)	HR	1200.0000	\$ 65.00	\$ 78,000.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Rubble Asphalt or Concrete Pavement - Contractor to excavate, load, haul and dispose.	TON	50000.0000	\$ 18.00	\$ 900,000.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Tri-Axle Dump Truck	HR	4500.0000	\$ 145.00	\$ 652,500.00
NEW LOOK CONTRACTING, INC.	Belly or End Dump Truck	HR	4000.0000	\$ 90.00	\$ 360,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Disposal of Dirt in a Landfill - to load, haul and dispose of contaminated dirt in a certified industrial landfill.	TON	2000.0000	\$ 32.00	\$ 64,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Disposal of "Fill" - Contractor to haul and dispose.	TON	15000.0000	\$ 16.50	\$ 247,500.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Disposal of "Fill" - Contractor to load, haul and dispose.	TON	3000.0000	\$ 17.00	\$ 51,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Street Millings/Profiling - Contractor to haul and dispose.	TON	50000.0000	\$ 7.00	\$ 350,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Street Millings/Profiling - (Weekend work, Saturday and or Sunday) Contractor to haul and dispose.	TON	6500.0000	\$ 7.00	\$ 45,500.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Contractor Load, Dump Truck haul and dispose of Snow (Normal hours - Monday - Friday 7am to 5 pm)	HR	1000.0000	\$ 130.00	\$ 130,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Contractor Load, Dump Truck haul and dispose of Snow (Non-Normal hours Evenings/Weekends)	HR	1000.0000	\$ 130.00	\$ 130,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Dump Truck haul and dispose of Snow (Normal hours - Monday - Friday 7am to 5 pm)	HR	1200.0000	\$ 117.00	\$ 140,400.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Dump Truck haul and dispose of Snow (Non-Normal hours Evenings/Weekends)	HR	1200.0000	\$ 117.00	\$ 140,400.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Rubble Asphalt or Concrete Pavement - Contractor to excavate, load, haul and dispose.	TON	50000.0000	\$ 16.50	\$ 825,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Tri-Axle Dump Truck	HR	4500.0000	\$ 138.00	\$ 621,000.00
US SITEWORK, INC.	Belly or End Dump Truck	HR	4000.0000	\$ 120.00	\$ 480,000.00